
State of New Hampshire

Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program

Awards

AQUATEC ENVIRONMENTAL INC

PRIMARY NH ELAP ACCREDITATION

to

of

WILLISTON, VT

For the matrix, method and analytes listed on the latest Analyte List in accordance

with the provisions on the 2016 TNI Standards and Env-C 300.

Certificate Number:

Effective Date:

Expiration Date:

Laboratory ID:
Method accreditation does not imply acceptance for NHDES compliance testing. Laboratory is required to use EPA-approved methods required by regulation.

Continuing accreditation status is dependent on successful ongoing participation in the program. Customers may verify the laboratory's current accreditation 

status by calling (603) 271-2998 or by visiting the NH ELAP website
(https://www.des.nh.gov/water/drinking-water/new-hampshire-environmental-laboratory-accreditation-program).

173725

7/6/2025

7/5/2026

1737

Brian Lamarsh
NH ELAP Program Specialist

AQUATEC 7/7/2025


